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Subject

FTI/FORM/P-484/TH-73/ADV
ROTARY

Exam/RI0190/COPT R/ADV
ROTARY/TH-73 (INITIAL RIO190R
Exam)

FTI/P-482/INAV WKBK/ADV
ROTARY/TH-73
MIL/DAY0203/Familiarization
Maneuvers and EPs 2/186C
AHTS/ADV ROTARY/TH-73

MIL/CR0109/ADV ROTARY/TH-73

FTI/P-481 (Logistics, Sea, and SAR
FTI)/ADV Rotary/TH-73

MCG/1542.186D/ADV ROTARY

MCG/1542.187B/ADV ROTARY IUT -
- TCR 17936 is combined here
MCG/.187A/ADV ROTARY/

FTI/P-480 Basic and Radio
Instruments/ADV ROTARY/TH-73
FTI/P-484 Formation/ADV
ROTARY/TH-73

FTI/P-479 Navigation/ADV
ROTARY/TH-73

MCG/STGO COPT-R_CORPS/ADV
ROTARY/TH-73

MIL_I1G/BI0110-11R_BI0109-
10A/Basic Instrument Review and
DAT Lab/SGTO_.186D/TH73
MIL_IG/RI0111-12A_R/Radio
Instrument Review and DAT
Lab/SGTO_.186D/TH73
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MIL/IG
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TCR# Submit

Date

TCRO017906 08/07/2024
05:10:20 PM

TCR026082 04/08/2025
12:45:16 PM

TCR026591 08/20/2025
02:19:26 PM

TCR026595 08/22/2025
11:41:46 AM

TCR026618 08/29/2025
11:27:02 AM

TCR026628 09/05/2025
09:37:25 AM

TCR026629 09/05/2025
12:33:53 PM

TCR026631 09/05/2025
01:17:42 PM

TCR026679 09/24/2025
12:35:48 PM

TCR026680 09/24/2025
12:39:52 PM

TCR026682 09/24/2025
12:58:27 PM

TCR026699 09/30/2025
02:40:51 PM

TCR026748 10/17/2025
01:21:11 PM

TCR026749 10/17/2025
01:29:36 PM
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Modified
Date

10/02/2025
10:28:44 AM

01/21/2026
09:21:05 AM

12/02/2025
10:22:31 AM

12/31/2025
11:41:16 AM

12/29/2025
09:47:27 AM

11/17/2025
08:15:09 AM
10/01/2025
12:53:07 PM

10/07/2025
10:43:45 AM

01/05/2026
11:23:13 AM

12/10/2025
06:51:15 AM
11/26/2025
07:35:29 AM

12/19/2025
12:42:31 PM

01/05/2026
10:05:07 AM

01/05/2026
10:08:17 AM

ECD

01/22/2026 12:21:32 PM
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Final Packing

Change
Graphics/Media

PTO Review

IG Upgrade

PTO Review
PTO Review
FTSC Edit

FTSC Edit

PTO Accepted
Final Packing
PTO Review
FTSC Edit

FTSC Edit

FTSC Edit
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Rotary

Advanced
Rotary

TW5 CAI/DAY0302/Preflight
Procedures/186C AHTS/ADV
ROTARY/TH-73

CAl

TW5S CAI/FORMO0103/ AHTS_0258/ FORM CAl

Maneuvers/ADV Rotary/TH-73A
CNATRA CAI/DAY0402/ADV Rotary/TH-73

CAl

TCR026760 10/22/2025
02:58:37 PM

TCR026852 12/05/2025
09:51:37 AM

TCR026889 01/14/2026
12:11:08 PM

01/05/2026
10:09:48 AM

12/05/2025
09:56:01 AM

01/16/2026
11:06:06 AM

FTSC Edit

CSM Review

CSM Review



