

TW5 Advanced Rotary TH-73

01/22/2026 12:21:32 PM

Now showing TCR 1 - 17 of 17 Sorted by: Project (Hierarchy)

TCR Project										
Pipeline	Wing	Subject	Product Type	TCR#	Submit Date	Last Modified Date	ECD	State	N71 Summary	
Advanced Rotary	TW5	FTI/FORM/P-484/TH-73/ADV ROTARY	FTI/PATPUB	TCR017906	08/07/2024 05:10:20 PM	10/02/2025 10:28:44 AM		Final Packing		
Advanced Rotary	CNATRA	Exam/RI0190/COPT R/ADV ROTARY/TH-73 (INITIAL RI0190R Exam)	Exam	TCR026082	04/08/2025 12:45:16 PM	01/21/2026 09:21:05 AM		Change Graphics/Media		
Advanced Rotary	CNATRA	FTI/P-482/INAV WKBK/ADV ROTARY/TH-73	FTI/PATPUB	TCR026591	08/20/2025 02:19:26 PM	12/02/2025 10:22:31 AM		PTO Review		
Advanced Rotary	TW5	MIL/DAY0203/Familiarization Maneuvers and EPs 2/186C AHTS/ADV ROTARY/TH-73	MIL/IG	TCR026595	08/22/2025 11:41:46 AM	12/31/2025 11:41:16 AM		IG Upgrade		
Advanced Rotary	CNATRA	MIL/CR0109/ADV ROTARY/TH-73	MIL/IG	TCR026618	08/29/2025 11:27:02 AM	12/29/2025 09:47:27 AM		PTO Review		
Advanced Rotary	TW5	FTI/P-481 (Logistics, Sea, and SAR FTI)/ADV Rotary/TH-73	FTI/PATPUB	TCR026628	09/05/2025 09:37:25 AM	11/17/2025 08:15:09 AM		PTO Review		
Advanced Rotary	CNATRA	MCG/1542.186D/ADV ROTARY	MCG	TCR026629	09/05/2025 12:33:53 PM	10/01/2025 12:53:07 PM		FTSC Edit		
Advanced Rotary	CNATRA	MCG/1542.187B/ADV ROTARY IUT - MCG - TCR 17936 is combined here MCG/.187A/ADV ROTARY/		TCR026631	09/05/2025 01:17:42 PM	10/07/2025 10:43:45 AM		FTSC Edit		
Advanced Rotary	CNATRA	FTI/P-480 Basic and Radio Instruments/ADV ROTARY/TH-73	FTI/PATPUB	TCR026679	09/24/2025 12:35:48 PM	01/05/2026 11:23:13 AM		PTO Accepted		
Advanced Rotary	CNATRA	FTI/P-484 Formation/ADV ROTARY/TH-73	FTI/PATPUB	TCR026680	09/24/2025 12:39:52 PM	12/10/2025 06:51:15 AM		Final Packing		
Advanced Rotary	CNATRA	FTI/P-479 Navigation/ADV ROTARY/TH-73	FTI/PATPUB	TCR026682	09/24/2025 12:58:27 PM	11/26/2025 07:35:29 AM		PTO Review		
Advanced Rotary	TW5	MCG/STGO COPT-R_CORPS/ADV ROTARY/TH-73	MCG	TCR026699	09/30/2025 02:40:51 PM	12/19/2025 12:42:31 PM		FTSC Edit		
Advanced Rotary	TW5	MIL_IG/BI0110-11R_BI0109-10A/Basic Instrument Review and DAT Lab/SGTO_.186D/TH73	MIL/IG	TCR026748	10/17/2025 01:21:11 PM	01/05/2026 10:05:07 AM		FTSC Edit		
Advanced Rotary	TW5	MIL_IG/RI0111-12A_R/Radio Instrument Review and DAT Lab/SGTO_.186D/TH73	MIL/IG	TCR026749	10/17/2025 01:29:36 PM	01/05/2026 10:08:17 AM		FTSC Edit		

Advanced Rotary	TW5	CAI/DAY0302/Preflight Procedures/186C AHTS/ADV ROTARY/TH-73	CAI	TCR026760	10/22/2025 02:58:37 PM	01/05/2026 10:09:48 AM	FTSC Edit
Advanced Rotary	TW5	CAI/FORM0103/ AHTS_0258/ FORM Maneuvers/ADV Rotary/TH-73A	CAI	TCR026852	12/05/2025 09:51:37 AM	12/05/2025 09:56:01 AM	CSM Review
Advanced Rotary	CNATRA	CAI/DAY0402/ADV Rotary/TH-73	CAI	TCR026889	01/14/2026 12:11:08 PM	01/16/2026 11:06:06 AM	CSM Review